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1% KIDS INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL
%' _Affiliated to CBSE (New Delhi) 1630608

Fees Format 2025-2026

Registration Fee
Admission Fee

Annual Charges (for regular students)

Total

Tuition Fee Pre-Nursery to U.KG
Tuition Fee Grade | to V

- Tuition Fee Grade VI to VII|
Tuition Fee Grade IX & X
Transport Charges

Rs. 2000/- (for new students)
Rs. 2000/- (for new students)
Rs.14000/- (Yearly)

Rs. 18000/- (for new students)

Rs. 1870/- (per month)

Rs. 1890/~ (per month)

Rs. 1950/- (per month
(

)
Rs. 2070/- (per month)

Rs. 1200/~ (per month)

No Admission Charges for Grade XI &XIl

Annual Charge
Tuition Fee Grade X| & XII

No admission without T.C, Report Card & Photo Graphs
Date of birth proof (Xerox copy) & Aadhar Card (Compulsory for E-Punjab data)

Photographs (Student-2) (Father-1) (Mother-1)

Rs. 8000/- (Yearly)

Rs. 2700/~ (per month)

Books are available at Mohindra Book Store, Gurdaspur.

School Uniform is available at: (Fashion World, near One Day Dry-cleaner, Gsp)

Admission charges are non-refundable

Village Dharo Chak, Jail Road, Gurdaspur
Ph. 8054002888, 9316466660,9814500006
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